



# Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

**DIVISION**

# SUB-DIVISION

673

...y6cc15.24444 buu012

| Particulars                        | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                    | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work:- Const. of road from |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Brijbhadrach Yadav to Toz          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Name of Agency:- Mahabub Khan      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Singh, Mahli Obra.                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement no. :- 54/MMGSY/2020-21  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Commencement :- 15-09-2020 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Completion :- 14-06-2021   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Record Measurement                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Nil measurement                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Shukla 03-21                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Abstract of Cost                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1/1 providing and fixing           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| working Benchmark                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide item no 1(a) P(1)        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 1 No                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @Rs 3548.42 =Rs 3548.00            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2/2 Reference pillar               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide item no. 1(b) P(1)       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 3 Nos                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @Rs 1622.57 =Rs 4867.00            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 3/3 Charring and grubbing          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide item no 1(2) P(1)        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 0.602172                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @Rs 52970.23 =Rs 31782.00          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4/17 providing and fixing          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| MMGSY Logo                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide item no. 1(3) P(1)       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 2 Nos                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @Rs 9492.51 =Rs 18985.00           |                               |    |    |    |                  |

| Particulars                   | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area                 |
|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|----------------------------------|
|                               | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                                  |
| 5/4 Box cutting               |                               |    |    |    |                                  |
| Qty. vide item no (4) P (2)   |                               |    |    |    |                                  |
|                               |                               |    |    |    | $= 11.25 m^2$                    |
| @ Rs 75.57/m <sup>2</sup>     |                               |    |    |    | $= Rs 850.00$                    |
| 6/5 Const. of embankment      |                               |    |    |    |                                  |
| Qty. vide item no (5) P (2)   |                               |    |    |    |                                  |
|                               |                               |    |    |    | $= 675 m^2$                      |
| @ Rs 26.68                    |                               |    |    |    | $= Rs 180.00$                    |
| 7/41 Dismantalling of C       |                               |    |    |    |                                  |
| Qty. vide item no 6(a) P (2)  |                               |    |    |    |                                  |
|                               |                               |    |    |    | $= 3.03 m^2$                     |
| @ Rs 497.81                   |                               |    |    |    | $= Rs 1508.36$                   |
| 8/42 Dismantalling Brick work |                               |    |    |    |                                  |
| Qty. vide item no 6(b) P (2)  |                               |    |    |    |                                  |
|                               |                               |    |    |    | $= 109.40 m^2$                   |
| @ Rs 235.98                   |                               |    |    |    | $= Rs 25816.00$                  |
| 9/43 Removal of H.P 600m      |                               |    |    |    |                                  |
| Qty. vide 6(c) P (2)          |                               |    |    |    |                                  |
|                               |                               |    |    |    | $= 7.50 m$                       |
| @ Rs 181.13                   |                               |    |    |    | $= Rs 1358.00$                   |
| 10/44 Removal of H.P 600-900m |                               |    |    |    |                                  |
| Qty. vide 6(d) P (2)          |                               |    |    |    |                                  |
|                               |                               |    |    |    | $= 15.00 m$                      |
| @ Rs 244.92                   |                               |    |    |    | $= Rs 3673.00$<br><del>367</del> |
| 11/40 P&L All duct Riser      |                               |    |    |    |                                  |
| Qty. vide (7) P (2)           |                               |    |    |    |                                  |
|                               |                               |    |    |    | $= 15.00 m$                      |
| @ Rs 912.24                   |                               |    |    |    | $= Rs 13683.00$                  |
| 12/35 E/W in excavation       |                               |    |    |    |                                  |

| Particulars                                 | Details of actual measurement |    |    |                         | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|-------------------------|------------------|
|                                             | No.                           | L. | B. | D.                      |                  |
| Qty. vide item no (8) P(1)                  |                               |    |    |                         |                  |
|                                             |                               |    |    | = 46.984                |                  |
| @ Rs 279.09                                 |                               |    |    | = Rs                    | 13112.00         |
| 13/36 providing PCC M <sub>15</sub> grade   |                               |    |    |                         |                  |
| Qty. vide item no (9) P(3)                  |                               |    |    |                         |                  |
|                                             |                               |    |    | = 8.537 m <sup>2</sup>  |                  |
| @ Rs 4629.84                                |                               |    |    | = Rs                    | 39525.00         |
| 14/37 P4L PCC M <sub>20</sub> in Subgrade   |                               |    |    |                         |                  |
| Qty. vide item no (10) P(3)                 |                               |    |    |                         |                  |
|                                             |                               |    |    | = 45.455 m <sup>2</sup> |                  |
| @ Rs 5392.75                                |                               |    |    | = Rs                    | 245343.00        |
| 15/38 P4L RCC MB 600 mm dia                 |                               |    |    |                         |                  |
| Qty. vide item no (11) P(3)                 |                               |    |    |                         |                  |
|                                             |                               |    |    | = 22.50 m               |                  |
| @ Rs 2084.49                                |                               |    |    | = Rs                    | 46901.00         |
| 16/30 F/L in excavation                     |                               |    |    |                         |                  |
| Qty. vide item no (12) P(3)                 |                               |    |    |                         |                  |
|                                             |                               |    |    | = 29.80 m <sup>2</sup>  |                  |
| @ Rs 279.09                                 |                               |    |    | = Rs                    | 8317.00          |
| 17/ P4L M <sub>15</sub> levelling course    |                               |    |    |                         |                  |
| Qty. vide item no 13 P(3)                   |                               |    |    |                         |                  |
|                                             |                               |    |    | = 4.60 m <sup>2</sup>   |                  |
| @ Rs 4629.84                                |                               |    |    | = Rs                    | 21297.00         |
| 18/32 PCC M <sub>20</sub> grade in Subgrade |                               |    |    |                         |                  |
| Qty. vide item no (14) P(3)                 |                               |    |    |                         |                  |
|                                             |                               |    |    | = 30.79 m <sup>2</sup>  |                  |
| @ Rs 5392.75                                |                               |    |    | = Rs                    | 166048.00        |
| 19/33 P4L RCC MB 1000 mm dia                |                               |    |    |                         |                  |
| Qty. vide item no. (15) P(4)                |                               |    |    |                         |                  |

Continuation

| Particulars                         | Details of actual measurement |    |    |                          | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|--------------------------|------------------|
|                                     | No.                           | L. | B. | D.                       |                  |
|                                     |                               |    |    | = 7502                   |                  |
| @ Rs 3771.86                        |                               |    |    | = Rs 28289.20            |                  |
| 20/8 Const. of Subgrade             |                               |    |    |                          |                  |
| add 2000th Hauler's Load 10000      |                               |    |    |                          |                  |
| Qty. of subgrade material 1601 P(4) |                               |    |    |                          |                  |
|                                     |                               |    |    | = 458.39 m <sup>3</sup>  |                  |
| @ Rs 192.04                         |                               |    |    | = Rs 88029.20            |                  |
| 21/9 Const. of Subgrade for         |                               |    |    |                          |                  |
| Load upto 100 m                     |                               |    |    |                          |                  |
| Qty. of subgrade material 1616 P(4) |                               |    |    |                          |                  |
|                                     |                               |    |    | = 1069.57 m <sup>3</sup> |                  |
| @ Rs 155.15                         |                               |    |    | = Rs 165944.20           |                  |
| 22/10 Const. of GSB                 |                               |    |    |                          |                  |
| Qty. of subgrade material 71 P(4)   |                               |    |    |                          |                  |
|                                     |                               |    |    | = 564.25 m <sup>3</sup>  |                  |
| @ Rs 2380.65                        |                               |    |    | = Rs 1343303.00          |                  |
| 23/11 Paving of LCB for             |                               |    |    |                          |                  |
| Qty. of subgrade material 12 P(3)   |                               |    |    |                          |                  |
|                                     |                               |    |    | = 226.68 m <sup>3</sup>  |                  |
| @ Rs 3327.35                        |                               |    |    | = Rs 754264.20           |                  |
|                                     |                               |    |    | Rs 3026622.00            |                  |
| Less 23-11 m <sup>3</sup> below     |                               |    |    | = Rs 696426.00           |                  |
|                                     |                               |    |    | Rs 2330196.00            |                  |
| Add 12 m <sup>3</sup> GSB           |                               |    |    | = Rs 279624.00           |                  |
| Add 12 m <sup>3</sup> GSB           |                               |    |    | Rs 23302.00              |                  |
|                                     |                               |    |    | Rs 2633122.00            |                  |
| Less Paving of Subgrade             |                               |    |    | = Rs 842601.00           |                  |
|                                     |                               |    |    | Rs 1790521.00            |                  |
| Check                               |                               |    |    |                          |                  |
| 3-2                                 |                               |    |    |                          |                  |
| T.E.                                |                               |    |    |                          |                  |